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Men / 3O / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eden Utomo3142
SHG

9.433 9.650 8.9009.433 9.8009.700 56.916
2 1 1 13T 1 1 1 

1 

Jared Readford3127
Dubbo

9.466 9.150 9.1009.166 7.4009.650 53.932
1 4T 5T 7T 2 18T 2 

2 

Filip Kratochvil3139
Icon

9.300 8.800 8.9008.633 8.0509.200 52.883
5 11 19 13T 5T 7 3 

3 

Oscar Haugerud3144
SHG

7.900 9.500 8.8009.000 8.3509.050 52.600
23 2T 10 19 9 4T 4 

4 

GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ3131
SGC

9.033 7.750 9.2009.333 7.9009.150 52.366
7 15 2 4T 7T 8 5 

5 

AIDEN KANEVSKY3114
Bunnerong

9.366 7.000 9.2009.200 7.8009.300 51.866
4 23 3T 4T 4 9 6 

6 

Ashton Hampson3106
MWGC

7.533 9.050 9.0009.100 8.2508.750 51.683
30 6T 7 10T 13T 6 7 

7 

CHRISTOPHER MANOUKIAN3130
SGC

8.666 9.050 9.2008.700 7.2508.800 51.666
12 6T 17 4T 11T 24T 8 

8 

RAPHAEL HARPAZ3113
Bunnerong

8.600 8.000 8.9009.200 8.3508.600 51.650
13 14 3T 13T 17T 4T 9 

9 

Asser Elsayed3140
SHG

8.700 9.500 9.0008.533 7.4508.250 51.433
11 2T 21T 10T 24T 17 10 

10 

Joel Barker3128
Dubbo

9.200 7.400 9.5008.433 7.6509.150 51.333
6 19 25 1 7T 13T 11 

11 

William Bampton3126
Dubbo

8.566 6.600 8.4008.933 8.8509.200 50.549
14T 26 13T 27T 5T 2T 12 

12 

YASSIN Zahra3133
SGC

8.566 7.700 8.9008.966 7.2508.800 50.182
14T 16T 11T 13T 11T 24T 13 

13 

Lancelot Saker3120
HSC

7.866 8.850 8.4008.966 7.6008.250 49.932
24T 8T 11T 27T 24T 15 14 

14 

Taha Mohseni3143
SHG

7.166 8.350 8.2009.166 7.6508.850 49.382
33T 12T 5T 33T 10 13T 15 

15 

Zayne Sadien3117
Maitland

7.966 7.150 9.4008.933 7.5508.300 49.299
21 22 13T 2 22T 16 16 

16 

Mitchell Collins3141
SHG

7.666 8.350 8.7008.533 7.2008.700 49.149
28 12T 21T 20T 16 26T 17 

17 

Samuel Robards3122
HSC

7.933 8.850 8.7009.066 6.0008.500 49.049
22 8T 8T 20T 19 32T 18 

18 

DANIEL JUDIN3111
Bunnerong

8.100 7.650 8.4008.500 7.4008.750 48.800
18T 18 23T 27T 13T 18T 19 

19 

JASPER SELINGER3112
Bunnerong

8.033 7.350 8.6008.933 7.3508.450 48.716
20 20T 13T 24 20 21 20 

20 

Julian Deburgh3146
Epping

8.166 7.700 8.5008.733 7.3007.950 48.349
17 16T 16 25T 28 22T 21 

21 

LIAM LOUGHRAN3129
SGC

7.866 6.650 8.9008.666 7.4008.750 48.232
24T 25 18 13T 13T 18T 22 

22 

Christian Cosworth3103
FDLC

7.733 6.300 8.7008.400 7.7008.600 47.433
27 30 26 20T 17T 12 23 

23 

Caleb Gaylard3116
Maitland

8.800 6.350 9.1008.333 6.6007.800 46.983
9 29 27 7T 32 30 24 

24 

Baylin Goodchild3138
Icon

9.400 4.250 9.0007.966 7.7508.350 46.716
3 39 29 10T 21 10T 25 

25 

Odin Ramrakha3104
FDLC

8.100 6.750 7.9008.266 7.3008.150 46.466
18T 24 28 36 27 22T 26 

26 
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Jett Jenkinson3121
HSC

7.066 7.350 8.5007.833 6.6507.650 45.049
36 20T 31 25T 33T 29 27 

27 

Owen Madirazza3145
CHG

6.666 6.550 8.1007.900 7.7507.650 44.616
37T 27 30 35 33T 10T 28 

28 

Daniel Hall3027
FDLC

8.733 4.900 6.9008.500 7.2008.250 44.483
10 37 23T 40 24T 26T 29 

29 

Leo Hooper3118
HSC

5.866 8.850 7.4008.566 4.8008.300 43.782
40 8T 20 37T 22T 38 30 

30 

Charlie Follows3136
Icon

9.000 4.950 9.3007.233 5.1507.350 42.983
8 36 38 3 38 36 31 

31 

Giotis Levente Neofytidis3134
South Coast

8.200 3.150 9.1007.633 6.9007.850 42.833
16 41 33 7T 30T 28 32 

32 

Arlo Gurr3115
Gosford

7.633 5.550 8.2007.466 5.8007.500 42.149
29 33 35T 33T 35 34 33 

33 

SASHA VELLA3132
SGC

7.166 6.450 8.9006.666 5.2507.450 41.882
33T 28 39 13T 36 35 34 

34 

Jye Bayly3123
HSC

7.500 6.000 8.7007.733 3.7507.400 41.083
31 32 32 20T 37 41 35 

35 

Tom Boyle3105
FDLC

6.666 5.100 7.3007.466 6.0007.900 40.432
37T 34T 35T 39 29 32T 36 

36 

Haydon Darby3119
HSC

6.066 5.100 8.3007.500 3.8507.850 38.666
39 34T 34 30T 30T 40 37 

37 

Lucas Millington3125
HSC

7.100 6.200 8.3005.733 4.3006.900 38.533
35 31 41 30T 39 39 38 

38 

Jeremy Edwards3135
Icon

7.800 3.850 7.4007.266 6.4005.750 38.466
26 40 37 37T 41 31 39 

39 

Taylor Hessel3124
HSC

7.400 4.500 8.3006.266 4.9006.300 37.666
32 38 40 30T 40 37 40 

40 

Christopher Dimos3107
MWGC

__.___ 9.150 __.___9.066 8.8509.450 36.516
41 4T 8T 41 3 2T 41 

41 
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